
Corvallis Little League2018 Volunteer and Board Member on Duty Schedule

Board Member
On Duty

Monday 9-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Sanhow X

Thursday 11-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Bottaro X

Saturday 14-Apr 1:00 - 3:00 Hicks Neal/Holpuch

Saturday 14-Apr 3:00 - 5:00 Willis Neal/Holpuch

Saturday 14-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Bottaro X

Monday 16-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Elmshauser Majors Twins

Tuesday 17-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Neil Minor White Sox

Wednesday 18-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Holpuchs Rookie Dodgers

Thursday 19-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Neil Minor Mariners

Friday 20-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Hicks Farm A's

Monday 23-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Badger Rookie Yankee's

Tuesday 24-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Neil Minor Red sox

Wednesday 25-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Young Rookie Giants

Thursday 26-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Bruns Farm Dodgers

Friday 27-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Compton Farm Mariners

Monday 30-Apr 5:00 - 8:00 Sanhow Major Dodgers

Tuesday 1-May 5:00 - 8:00 Board Farm Angels

Wednesday 2-May 5:00 - 8:00 Bottaro Rookie A's

Thursday 3-May 5:00 - 8:00 Neil Farm Giants

Friday 4-May 5:00 - 8:00 Fritz Rookie Mariners

Monday 7-May 5:00 - 8:00 Who Major Giants

Tuesday 8-May 5:00 - 8:00 Bruns Farm Red Sox

Wednesday 9-May 5:00 - 8:00 Holpuch Rookie Angels

Thursday 10-May 5:00 - 8:00 Board Minors Giants

Friday 11-May 5:00 - 8:00 Elmshauser Rookie Rockies

Monday 14-May 5:00 - 8:00 Badger Rookie Padres

Tuesday 15-May 5:00 - 8:00 Neil Farm Rockies

Wednesday 16-May 5:00 - 8:00 Compton Major Athletics

Thursday 17-May 5:00 - 8:00 Hicks Minor Yankee's

Friday 18-May 5:00 - 8:00 Young Rookie Orioles

Saturday 19-May 12:00 - 2:00 Board Farm Cubs

Monday 21-May 5:00 - 8:00 Sanhow Major Mariners

Tuesday 22-May 5:00 - 8:00 Bruns Farm Padres

Wednesday 23-May 5:00 - 8:00 Willis Rookie Red Sox

Thursday 24-May 5:00 - 8:00 Neil Minor Reds

Tuesday 29-May 5:00 - 8:00 Neil T-Ball A's

Wednesday 30-May 5:00 - 8:00 Bottaro T-Ball Dodgers

Thursday 31-May 5:00 - 8:00 Board T-Ball Angels

Friday 1-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Holpuch Rookie Cubs

Saturday 2-Jun 10:00 - 11:30 Bruns T-Ball Pirates

Saturday 2-Jun 11:30 - 1:00 Board T-Ball Mariners

Saturday 2-Jun 1:00 - 2:30 Board T-Ball Padres

Monday 4-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Compton T-Ball Giants

Tuesday 5-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Board T-Ball Cubs

Wednesday 6-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Young Majors Twins

Thursday 7-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Board Farm Dodgers

Friday 8-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Hicks Rookie Dodgers

Saturday 9-Jun 10:00 - 11:30 Board T-Ball Angels

Saturday 9-Jun 11:30 - 1:00 Board T-Ball Pirates

Saturday 9-Jun 1:00 - 2:30 Board T-Ball Dodgers

Monday 11-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Holpuch Rookie Rockies

Tuesday 12-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Board Farm Red Sox

Wednesday 13-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Board Rookie Orioles

Thursday 14-Jun 5:00 - 8:00 Board Farm A's

Day Date Time Concessions and Cart


